# 17<sup>th</sup> Annual **KIDS BRIDGE CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT**

The 17<sup>th</sup> annual Kids Bridge Charity Golf Tournament will be held on **Saturday March 19<sup>th</sup>** at the St. Augustine Shores Golf Club. Support children and families in our community by becoming a tournament sponsor today!

# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

### GOLD SPONSOR | \$750

Four-person team, recognition on all promotional materials/media releases as a Gold Sponsor, and a hole sponsor sign

# SILVER SPONSOR I \$500

Four-person team, and recognition on all promotional materials as a Silver Sponsor

#### GOODY BAG SPONSOR I \$400

Extensive recognition at registration as well as all promotional materials

# EXCLUSIVE HOLE SPONSOR I \$250

Extensive recognition as sponsor in the clubhouse area, as well as traditional tee box signage

### HOLE SPONSORS | \$100

Traditional tee box signage

	of thous recourseling	
Yes! Please sign me up for the follow	ving sponsorship:	
🗆 Gold Sponsor \$750	Silver Sponsor \$500	🗆 Goody Bag Sponsor \$400
□ Hole Sponsor \$100	□ Exclusive Hole Sponsor \$250	
Please make checks payable to Kids Bridge, Inc. Return completed form to: Dennis Glavin c/o Kids Bridge 238 San Marco Ave. St. Augustine, FL 32084	Name/Business Name Mailing Address	
Cell: (904) 501-0923 Fax: (904) 824-8210 Email: DenGlav@yahoo.com	City/State/Zip Phone	
<b>EXAMPLE STRUCT </b>	Email Kids Bridge Inc. is a 501(c)3	non-profit organization

CDANCAD DECICTDATIAN